MéuTrTn, 31 OkTWPRPI0G 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

04 0

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,064 0,057 0,062 0,062 0,067 0,075 0,075 0,071 0,074 0,083 0,077 0,091 0,085 0,075 0,067 0,075 0,075 0,080 0,084 0,077 0,074 0,069 0,064 0,069
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Mapaokeun, 1 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,063 0,057 0,059 0,059 0,064 0,069 0,075 0,072 0,091 0,103 0,099 0,106 0,100 0,069 0,075 0,073 0,073 0,070 0,074 0,071 0,077 0,076 0,067 0,068
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




ZapRaro, 2 NoéupBpiog 2024 Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

Qpeg Karavopng z(Yl\/TVc\;hA)O
ZAtnon (MWh) 0,066 0,057 0,060 0,060 0,067 0,070 0,069 0,064 0,069 0,071 0,066 0,071 0,076 0,067 0,070 0,077 0,072 0,070 0,086 0,085 0,072 0,067 0,065 0,064 1,66
Movada Algzgfg\;:‘f\;l)n

G1 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 AloBéoun
G2 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéopn
G3 (MAN D2566ME) 0,08 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 AwaBéoun
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 Awabéowun
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE) 0,25 AloBéoun
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE) 0,2 AaBéoiun




Kupiakn, 3 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,063 0,059 0,058 0,058 0,053 0,058 0,055 0,060 0,069 0,071 0,077 0,079 0,077 0,065 0,073 0,075 0,065 0,071 0,081 0,076 0,077 0,078 0,068 0,064
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Acutépa, 4 NoéupBplog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0

0,062 0,056 0,060 0,058 0,073 0,067 0,066 0,088 0,100 0,099 0,098 0,110 0,107 0,095 0,102 0,108 0,102 0,107 0,078 0,077 0,073 0,072 0,067 0,062
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Tpitn, 5 NoéuBplog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,063 0,058 0,059 0,061 0,068 0,065 0,066 0,071 0,066 0,073 0,074 0,067 0,060 0,066 0,063 0,063 0,054 0,070 0,082 0,073 0,070 0,066 0,066 0,061
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




Tetdptn, 6 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MAN D2566ME)

G2 (MAN D2566ME)

G3 (MAN D2566ME)
G4 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G5 (VOLVO TAD 1345GE)
G6 (VOLVO TAD 740GE)

0,08
0,08
0,08
0,25
0,25
0,2

Amntoloyiotikr Asttoupyia HZ Aovoloag

04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 9 0
0,059 0,055 0,053 0,055 0,065 0,061 0,057 0,060 0,071 0,077 0,064 0,067 0,074 0,061 0,059 0,068 0,070 0,073 0,075 0,073 0,074 0,081 0,074 0,065
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun




